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                                 BLACK SEA e MARITIME SUMMIT

                                 International Conference11-12th October 2010, Varna


 NATIONAL 

BULGARIAN MARITIME ADMINISTRATION

Mr. Sergey Tzarnakliyski Executive Director Maritime Administraton

Mr. Peter Kirov Deputy Executive Director  Maritime Administration

bma@marad.bg    and   pkirov@marad.bg 

BULGARIAN  PORTS  INFRASTRUCTURE COMPANY

Mr. Evgeniy Moskov Ex General Director Bulgarian Ports Infrastructure Company

Mr. Georgi Genchev  Director General  Ports Infrastructure  Company

office@bgports.bg  and   g.genchev@bgports.bg 

Mr.Stoyan Dimitrov   Director Burgas Directorate BPI Co

s.dimitrov@bgports.bg
Mr.Rumen Arabadjiev Director Varna Directorate BPI Co

r.arabadzhiev@bgports.bg
Mr.Miroslav Petrov  Director Ruse Directorate BPI Co

m.petrov@bgports.bg 

Mr. Galin Nikolov   Head of Division “Vessel Traffic Services” BPI Co

g.nikolov@bgports.bg
Mr.Vasil Dimitrov  Chief expert IT & Communication   BPI Co

v.dimitrov@bgports.bg
Mr.Stefan Dimitrov  Head of Department “Technical support and development” BPI Co

St.Dimitrov@bgports.bg, engstefan@abv.bg
Mr.Simeon Belyovski Manager  Engineering, administration and maintenance BPI Co

Mr.Krasimir Harizanov   Manager Information Centers &VTS BPI Co

BULGARIAN NAVY

Comodor  George Fidanov Director of Strategic Planning

g.fidanov@mod.bg   and   r.radev@mod.bg
Comodor Rumen Nikolov Bulgarian Navy

Capt.Alexander Kolarov Bulgarian Navy

Capt. Mitko Petev    Chief of Department N3/7 BN

mitkopetev@abv.bg
Lt. Tsvetelina Nikolaeva   Bulgarian Navy

c_nikolaeva@abv.bg,

Capt.Dimitar Angelov  Commandant Bulgarian Naval Academy

info@naval-acad.bg
Capt.Boyan Mednikarov Deputy Head Bulgarian Naval Academy

vicerector@naval-acad.bg
Capt.Nedko Dimitrov  Head of Department  Bulgarian Naval Academy

info@naval-acad.bg
BULGARIAN BORDER POLICY

Commisar Vanyo Ivanov Director Border Policy /Varna and Burgas regions

Commisar Alexander Stamov Maritime/Blue Border

Senior Inspector Darin Neichev

BULGARIAN  FISHING  AGENCY

Mr.Prodan Prodanov  Director  Varna IARA NothEast 

Varna@iara.government.bg
Mr.Yancho Yanchev Director  Burgas IARA SoutEast

Burgas@iara.government.bg
BULGARIA/NATIONAL  VETERINARY SERVICE

cvo@nvms.government.bg
Dr Dimitar Germanov   Director NVMS Burgas

Dr Jivka Maneva    Director NVMS Varna

BULGARIAN COUSTOMS AGENCY

Mr.Kolyo Kolev Head MSA Bulgarian Customs Agency

Mr.Svetlan Savov Head Customs Inteligence BCA, Customs Varna

Svetlan.savov@customs.bg
Mr.Dimitar Stankov Head Customs Inteligence BCA,Customs  Burgas

Dimitar.stankov@d1999.customs.bg
Mr.Valentin Peichev State Expert BCA,Customs Ruse

Valentin.peichev@@customs.bg,

Mrs.Darina Karadencheva Senior Expert BCA,Customs Varna

Darina.Karadencheva@customs.bg
Mrs.Chrizantema Gaydarova State Expert BCA,Customs Varna

Hrizantema.Gaydarova@customs.bg
Mrs.Irena Stavreva  State Expert BCA Customs Varna

Irena.stavreva@customs.bg
PORT OF BURGAS

Mr. Dian Dimov  Executive Director Port Burgas 

Dian_Dimov@port-burgas.com
Mr.Milen Marinov Technical Director Port Burgas

 headoffice@port-burgas.com,

BULGARIAN BUSINESS ASSOCIATION

Mr. Ivan Stoimenov Secretary General  BCCI

i.stoimenov@bcci,bg
Mr.Ivan Tabakov Chairman /President VCCI

tabakov@vcci.bg
Mr.Nikola Hristov Chairman Bulgarian Association of Shipbrokers and Agents

info@basba.eu
Mr.Emil Kaikamdjozov  Board member BASBA Managing Director Bon Marine

Emil.k@bonmar.bg,

Mr. Zlatko Kuzmanov Expert BASBA Managing Director  iSmart

z.kuzmanov@vtmis.net
Mr.Dimitar Dimitrov Chairman Bulgarian Shipmasters Association

Mr.Asen Marinov  Chairman Bulgarian Marine Cluster

 office@marinecluster.com
Mr.Alexander Marinkov Secretary General Bulgarian Danube Chamber

bdc@jusoft.net
Mrs.Gergana Savova  Secretary Bulgarian Shipowners Association

shipowners@mail.bg
Mr. George Minchev Chairman Bulgarian Association for Freight Forwarding and Logistics

office@nsbs.bg,  info@transbalkani.com
Mr.Angel Safev  Board member NSBS, Director Mobile Ltd

office@nsbs.bg
Mr.Boril Ivanov,Board member NSBS, Manager Donau Tranzit

office@nsbs.bg, freight@donau-bg.com
Mr.Bogdan Bogdanov Chairman Bulgarian Maritime Chamber

bcs@buldata.com
Mr.Jivko Petrov Chairman Burgas Maritime Association

Hm_bs@marad.bg
Mr.Argir Boyadzhiev  Board member BMA

Mr.George Dereliev Board member,BMA,Executive Divamar

georgedereliev@divamar.com
Mr.Pavel Marinov Board member BMA, Chairman of Institute of regional 

irs_2008@abv.bg
Mr.Todor Yankov Coordinator Maritime Consulting  Board

nautika@burgas.bg
Mr.Nikolay Kolev  Director Trans Kom Flights

info@flight-bulgaria.eu
Mr.Lubomir Syarov  Director Ekologistics

l.syarov@ecologistics.bg
Mr.Ivo Konstantinov Commersial Director Ecologistics

i.konstantinov@ecologistics.bg
Mr.Ivelin Balinski  Manager Xerox Bulgaria

Ivelin.Balinski@xerox.com
Mr.Ivan Dochevski Director Triada Soft

Mr.Nedyalko Stanchev  Maritime Expert Bulmarket

Mrs.Katya Eneva  Customs Expert Bulmarket

INTERNATIONAL

Mr.Christos Pipitsoulis  Policy Officer E Maritime  European Commission

Christos.Pipitsoulis@ec.europa.eu
Mr. Edmunds Belinskis  Project Manager    SafeSeaNet  EMSA

Edmunds.BELINSKIS@emsa.europa.eu
Mr. Ulf Svedberg   Deputy Director  Infrastructure Swedish Maritime Administration

Ulf.Svedberg@Sjofartsverket.se
Mrs.Marielle Svan     Senior Advisor  Swedish Maritime Administration

Marielle.Svan@Sjofartsverket.se
Mr. Klaus Schmoecker   Managing Partner  Hamburg Port Consulting GmbH

k.schmoecker@hpc-hamburg.de
Mr. Patrick Geerinck   Manager Port I com,  Alfa Port Co Antwerp

patrick.geerinck@porticom.be
Mr. Jean Verheyen   VP Descartes Antwerp

Jean.Verheyen@porthus.com
Mr.Edwin Madou    Country Director  Zemblaz NV

Sarah.Blessenaar@porthus.com
sblessenaar@descartes.com, emadou@descartes.com
Mr.Olivier Jean-Degouchy    Product Manager, Soget, Le Havre

olivier.jean-degauchy@soget.fr
Mr.Herve Schnaider    Head of Operation Soget Le Havre

harve.schneider@soget.fr
Mr. Javier Gallardo    Deputy Director PORTIC Barcelona

jgallardo@portic.net
Mr. Miguel Llop   ICT Director Valenciaport Fundation

 mllop@valenciaportpcs.net
Mr. Marco Alberti    Director ICT & PCS Venice Port Authority

marco.alberti@port.venice.it
Mr.Christian D,Atiga     Head Port Community Innovation  VPA

christian.dantiga@port.venice.it
Mr. Jean-Marie Lhuissier    Head Division Thales  Naval

jean-marie.lhuissier@thalesgroup.com
Mr. Ørnulf Jan Rødseth    Research Director Maritime Transport Systems MarinTek

OrnulfJan.Rodseth@marintek.sintef.no,

Mrs.Mary Vayou    BMT Group e Freight Project Coordinator

mvayou@bmtmail.com
Mr. Jan Tomczyk  FCILT- EU MoS Black & Caspian Sea Project

jan.tomczyk@gmail.com,

Mrs.Yves Goulin    Transport Economist Egis BCEOM International

Yves.GOULIN@egis.fr
Mr. Dan Pillich    Director, DP Marine and Maritime Consultancy

dan_pillich@t-online.de
Mr. Peter Verwaerde   General Director VP – Consult

verwaerde@vp-consult.be
Mr.Dimitrios Skalkos    President Igoumenitsa Port

olig@olig.gr
Mr.Thomas Kitsantas    Managing Director  Igoumenitsa Port

Th.kitsantas@olig,gr
Mr.Konstantinos Grinias  Development Director Igoumenitsa Port

kgrinias@olig.gr
Mr. Erghin Rasid     Head Port Security Office  ACN

porturi@acn.ro
Mr. Stefan Gheorhe Calangiu   Head International Ships and Ports Secutity ACN

scalangiu@acn.ro
Mrs.Diana Nikolesku  Advisor Company Administration Navigabile  ACN

juridic@acn.ro
Mr.Simona Stolea Head Commercial & Marketing DepartmentACN

commercial@acn.ro
Mrs.Andrea Nistor    Commercial Director Constanta Port

apmc@constantza-port.ro    ,    anistor@constantza-port.ro
Mrs.Claudia Zeca   Deputy Commercial Manager D P World Constanta

Claudia.Zeca@dpworld.com
Mr.Valerian Akhalaia   General Manager Development Poti Port

vakhalaia@potiseaport.com
Mr.Huseyin Ertan     Deputy Secretary General Turkish Chamber of Shipping

mehmet.erdem@denizticaretodasi.org
Mr. Okan Ari    Deputy Navigation Department Turkish Maritime Administration

okanari@denizcilik.gov.tr
Mr.Tayfun Sivas    Expert  Moninfo  Black Sea Commission

tayfunsivas@yahoo.com
Mr.Sergey  Cherepanov      General Manager Deputy  Shore  systems  Transas 

Sergey.Cherepanov@transas.com,

Mr.Pavel  Sokolov   Head   Monitoring   Department   of  Morsviazsputnik

psokolov@marsat.ru
Mr.Andrey Chernyshev      Head   Navigation     Devision  of Rosmorrechflot

Mr.Evgeny   Karpachev      Head  Communication  Department of   Rosmorport

Shortsea & Inland Shipping - CoModality Promotion Centre Bulgaria

9000 Varna, Bulgaria, P.O. Box 2, Tel./Fax: +359 52 60 10 11, www.shortsea.bg, e-mail: office@shortsea.bg; shortseabg@yahoo.com
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